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MH-02

Mini Bare Terminal Pincer

® Lightweight, easy to operate and carry, spring type contraction

safe effort.

@ Suitable for crimping bare terminal.

CT-10
CT-16
CT-25

Bare Terminal Pincer

® Lightweight, easy to operate and carry, spring type contraction

safe effort.

# Suitable for crimping bare terminal.

Item Name L(?:r?qt)h
MH-02 Terniirr:ia?griﬁcer 200
CT-10 Bar%i'[]i;rpinal 260
CT-16 Barepi'[]i;rrrwinal 285
CT-25 Bare Terminal 340

@ Hexagon

Pincer

Point

Weight

(9)

230

420

500

740

Applicable Crimping

Range

(mm?)

15,25
1.5,2.5,6,10

1.5,2.5,6,10,16

6,10,16,25

Remark

Point

Point

Point

Point



The expert of hydraulic and hand tools in electrical engineer -

MH-38

Bare Terminal Pincer

@ Lightweight, easy to operate and carry, spring type contraction
safe effort.

@ Suitable for crimping bare terminal.

MH-38H

Bare Terminal Pincer

# Lightweight, easy to operate and carry, spring type contraction
safe effort.
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# Suitable for crimping bare terminal.

Applicable Crimping

ltem Name Length Weight Range Remark
(mm) (9) (mm?)
MH-38 Bare Terminal 365 806 6,10,16,25,50 Point
Pincer
Bare Terminal
MH-38H Pincer 365 820 16,25,35,50 Hexagon

@ Hexagon Point o
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MH-123A

Insulated Terminal Pincer

® Lightweight, easy to operate and carry, spring type contraction
safe effort.

# Suitable for crimping insulated terminal.

MH-125

Insulated End Terminal Pincer

® Lightweight, easy to operate and carry, spring type contraction
safe effort.

@ Suitable for crimping insulated end terminal.

Item Name Length Weight Applicable Crimping
(mm) (9) Range (mm?)
MH-123a  moulated Terminal gy 450 15,256
Insulated End
MH-125 T Pinaar 285 450 CE1,CE2,CE5

Remark

Arc

Arc
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